    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1635 32585
DC DC
Part Num
CHB50 SERIES
25-50 WATT 1/2 BRICK DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features:
  • 25-50W Isolated Output
  • Half Brick Package

• 300KHz Switching Frequency
• Five-Sided Shield Metal Case
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
Safety Approvals
Electrical Characteristics:
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT CURRENT
%EFF SIZE
NO LOAD FULL LOAD
CHB50-12S25 9-18 VDC 2.5 VDC 10A 50 mA 2740 mA 76 Half-Brick
CHB50-12S33 9-18 VDC 3.3 VDC 10A 50 mA 3525 mA 78 Half-Brick
CHB50-12S05 9-18 VDC 5 VDC 10A 50 mA 5145 mA 81 Half-Brick
CHB50-12S12 9-18 VDC 12 VDC 4.16A 50 mA 4950 mA 84 Half-Brick
CHB50-12S15 9-18 VDC 15 VDC 3.33A 50 mA 4950 mA 84 Half-Brick
CHB50-12S24 9-18 VDC 24 VDC 2.08A 50 mA 4950 mA 84 Half-Brick
CHB50-24S25 18-36 VDC 2.5 VDC 10A 50 mA 1353 mA 77 Half-Brick
CHB50-24S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 10A 50 mA 1740 mA 79 Half-Brick
CHB50-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 10A 50 mA 2540 mA 82 Half-Brick
CHB50-24S12 18-36 VDC 12 VDC 4.16A 50 mA 2450 mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB50-24S15 18-36 VDC 15 VDC 3.33A 50 mA 2450 mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB50-24S24 18-36 VDC 24 VDC 2.08A 50 mA 2419 mA 86 Half-Brick
CHB50-48S25 36-75 VDC 2.5 VDC 10A 50 mA 676 mA 77 Half-Brick
CHB50-48S33 36-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 10A 50 mA 870 mA 79 Half-Brick
CHB50-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 10A 50 mA 1250 mA 83 Half-Brick
CHB50-48S12 36-75 VDC 12 VDC 4.16A 50 mA 1220 mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB50-48S15 36-75 VDC 15 VDC 3.33A 50 mA 1220 mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB50-48S24 36-75 VDC 24 VDC 2.08A 50 mA 1209 mA 86 Half-Brick
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage12, 24 or 48 VDC
    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1635 32585
Speciication
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS: